DECIDE-progress of the project-Limerick July 19

Q1 What actions have been done in your institution to promote the
project?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Workshops

Faculty
presentation

Meetings

Mass media

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Web site 40.00% 4
Workshops 0.00% 0
Faculty presentation 0.00% 0
Meetings 40.00% 4
Mass media 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 20.00% 2
TOTAL 110
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 We created webpage, faculty presentation Meetings, Mass media and workshop 7/30/2019 2:12 AM

2 On Facebook page , 7/23/2019 10:02 PM

Q2 Do you work in the team project? How many persons are in the
team?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

117
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Yes
No
How many:
0% 10% 20%
ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No
How many:
TOTAL
# HOW MANY:
1 9 plus 5 volunteers and 1 NGO
2 4 persons
3 4
4 4

30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

RESPONSES
60.00%

0.00%

40.00%

80%

90% 100%

DATE

7/24/2019 5:45 PM
7/23/2019 10:02 PM
7/23/2019 5:15 AM
7/23/2019 5:10 AM

Q3 What is your role and attribution into the project?

# RESPONSES

1 manager

Coordinator

A teacher of English

University coordinator

Local coordinator

Administration and management
Manager

Academic
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Administrative and academic

N
o

Development of marketing

Answered: 10

Skipped: 0

DATE

7/30/2019 2:12 AM
7/26/2019 12:31 PM
7/26/2019 12:19 PM
7/24/2019 7:07 PM
7/24/2019 6:59 PM
7/24/2019 5:45 PM
7/23/2019 10:02 PM
7/23/2019 5:15 AM
7/23/2019 5:10 AM
7/23/2019 1:24 AM

Q4 What is the situation of procurement of equipment:

Answered: 10

2/7

Skipped: 0

10
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Change the
list of...

On tender

Already
acquired

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

In development 50.00%

Change the list of equipments 10.00%

On tender 10.00%

Already acquired 0.00%

Other (please specify) 30.00%

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 We don't have a equipments 7/26/2019 12:31 PM
2 - 7/26/2019 12:19 PM
3 No equipment 7/23/2019 10:02 PM

Q5 How will you implement and develop DECIDE modules into your
university?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
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Create
curricula

Disseminate

curricula
Create the
content
Other
solutions...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Create curricula 50.00% 5
Disseminate curricula 10.00% 1
Create the content 0.00% 0
Other solutions (please specify) 40.00% 4
TOTAL Y
# OTHER SOLUTIONS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 We will integrate these modules into disciplines 7/24/2019 5:45 PM
2 In collaboration with partners 7/23/2019 10:02 PM
3 Round table and workshop 7/23/2019 5:15 AM
4 Round table and workshop 7/23/2019 5:10 AM

Q6 How do you intend to prepare NAD?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

417



Joint work in
your country

Mass media
dissemination

Guvernment
reports

Disseminate to
university t...

Other (please
specify)

ANSWER CHOICES

Joint work in your country
Mass media dissemination

Guvernment reports
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Disseminate to university top management

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%
RESPONSES
50.00% 5
30.00% 3
0.00% 0
20.00% 2
0.00% 0

DATE

Q7 To improve communication into the project, which measures will be

More emails

Skype, ZOOM
meetings

Reports

Cloud
management...

Other (please
specify)

appropriate?

Answered: 10
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

More emails 50.00% 5
Skype, ZOOM meetings 20.00% 2
Reports 20.00% 2
Cloud management system 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 10.00% 1
TOTAL 10
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Emails, cloud management system 7/23/2019 5:10 AM

Q8 Do you have barriers or challenges into DECIDE implementation?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 0.00% 0
No 100.00% 10
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 1
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.

Q9 Your institution:

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Khujand State University 7/30/2019 2:12 AM
2 Mushtoq ko'zlar 7/26/2019 12:31 PM
3 Mushtpq kozlar 7/26/2019 12:19 PM
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4 Al-Farabi Kazakh National university 7/24/2019 7:07 PM
5 Tashkent University of Information Technologies named after Muhammad al-Khwarizmi 7/24/2019 6:59 PM
6 Saken Seifullin Kazakh Agrotechnical university 7/24/2019 5:45 PM
7 Public organisation Rushdi Inclusia 7/23/2019 10:02 PM
8 KSU 7/23/2019 5:15 AM
9 KSU 7/23/2019 5:10 AM
10 SIES 7/23/2019 1:24 AM
Q10 Country:
Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
Kazakhstan
Tajikistan
Uzbekistan
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Kazakhstan 40.00%
Tajikistan 20.00%
Uzbekistan 40.00%
TOTAL
Q11 Your name:
Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
# RESPONSES DATE
1 Jamshed Istamkulov 7/30/2019 2:12 AM
2 Azizbek Khaitov 7/26/2019 12:31 PM
3 Gaziyeva Vasilaxon 7/26/2019 12:19 PM
4 Gainel Ussatayeva 7/24/2019 7:07 PM
5 Sherzod Gulomov 7/24/2019 6:59 PM
6 Saltanat Meiramova 7/24/2019 5:45 PM
7 Zamira Nabieva 7/23/2019 10:02 PM
8 Irina 7/23/2019 5:15 AM
9 Zarina 7/23/2019 5:10 AM
10 Zumrad Usmanova 7/23/2019 1:24 AM
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